4

10:00
10:30

4:00

10:00
10:30

2:00

4:00

10:00
10:30

4:00

10:00
10:30

2:00

4:00

10:15
11:00
11:15

1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00

3:30

TV Mass (AWR) 10:15
Live Stream Peoples 11:00
Church (Room 553) 11:15
Vespers (AWR)
1:30
1:30
2:30
2:45
3:00
3:30
TV Mass (AWR) 10:15
Live Stream Peoples 11:00
Church (Room 553) 11:15
Live Stream Musical
Performance (AWR) 1:30
Vespers (AWR) 2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
TV Mass (AWR) 10:15
Live Stream Peoples 11:00
Church (Room 553) 11:15
Vespers (AWR)
1:30
2:30
3:00
3:30
TV Mass (AWR) 10:15
Live Stream Peoples 11:00
Church (Room 553) 11:15
Live Stream Musical
Performance (AWR) 1:30
Vespers (AWR) 2:30
2:45
3:30

July

Resident Center

MON

Fall Prevention (AWR)
Manicures (5RC)
Advanced Fit and
Functional (AWR)
Bridge (5RC)

Garden Tours (Outdoor Courtyard)
Ted Talks (Slate Room)

Living to Learn (553)

Burcham Mixer (Bistro)

Fall Prevention (AWR)
Manicures (5RC)
Advanced Fit and
Functional (AWR)
Art Appreciation with Ethel:
(Slate Room)

Bridge (5RC)

Ted Talks (Slate Room)

Living to Learn (553)

RC Education Series (AWR)
Burcham Mixer (Bistro)

Fall Prevention (AWR)
Manicures (5RC)
Advanced Fit and
Functional (AWR)
Bridge (5RC)

Garden Tours (Outdoor Courtyard)
Ted Talks (Slate Room)

Living to Learn (553)

Burcham Mixer (Bistro)

-y
5

Fall Prevention (AWR)
Manicures (5RC)
Advanced Fit and
Functional (AWR)
Bridge (5RC)

Ted Talks (Slate Room)
Living to Learn (553)
Burcham Mixer (Bistro)

Fall Prevention (AWR)
Manicures (5RC)
Advanced Fit and
Functional (AWR)
Bridge (5RC)

Ted Talks (Slate Room)
Living to Learn (553)
Burcham Mixer (Bistro)

9:15
11:30

2:00

4:00

9:15
10:00

11:15
1:00

2:00
4:00

9:15
10:00

11:15
11:30

1:30
2:00

3:00

4:00

9:15
9:30
10:00

10:15
1:00
3:00

4:00

9:15
10:00

11:15

1:00
4:00

o

Rise and Shine (4RC)
4th of July Picnic
(Outdoor Courtyard)
4th Floor
Neighborhood Meeting (4RC)
Wii Bowling (553)

Rise and Shine (4RC)
Open Bible Study (Slate
Room)

Fit and Functional
(AWR)

Name that tune trivia (4RC)
Music with Jay Hill (AWR)
Wii Bowling (553)

Rise and Shine (4RC)
Open Bible Study (Slate
Room)

Fit and Functional
(AWR)

Community Outing (Meridian
Historical Village)

Gadget Workshop (2RC Lobby)
2nd Floor Neighborhood
Meeting (PDR)

Lansing Area Parkinson's Support
Group* (AWR)

Wii Bowling (553)

16

Rise and Shine (4RC)
Death Cafe (WRAS)
Open Bible Study (Slate
Room)

Fit and Functional (4RC)
Name that tune trivia (4RC)
5th Floor Neighborhood
Meeting (5RC)

Wii Bowling (553)

23

Rise and Shine (4RC)
Open Bible Study (Slate 3 O
Room)

Fit and Functional

(AWR)

Name that tune trivia (4RC)

Wii Bowling (553)

&

o/ (W
WED

HUR

10:15 Fall Prevention (AWR) 10:00 Rosary and Communion
11:15 Advanced Fit and (AWR)
Functional (AWR) 3 1:30 Bridge (5RC)
12:30 Reference a Librarian 3:00 Living to Learn (553)
(2RC)
1:00 RC Birthday Party (4RC)
2:00 Artist Studio (553)
3:30 Mindful Meditation (Slate Room)
7:00 Evening Movie* (AWR)
10:15 Fall Prevention (AWR) 9:15 Rise and Shine (4RC)
11:15 Advanced Fit and 10:00 Rosary and Communion
Functional (AWR) 1 O (AWI%I 1 1
12:00 Community Outing 11:15 Fit and Functional
(Lansing Equine Center) (AWR)
12:30 Reference a Librarian (2RC) 11:30 Lunch Bunch (PF Changs)
7:00 Evening Movie* (AWR) 1:30 Bridge (5RC)
3:30 Exploring Architecture (Slate
Room)
4:00 Alzheimer's Caregiver Support
Group (PDR)
7:00 Kiwanis Summer Band
(Outdoor Courtyard)
9:00 Burcham Wellness 9:15 Rise and Shine (4RC)
Fair (Courtyard) 1 10:00 Rosary and Communion 1 8
7 (AWR)
11:30 Rendever Virtual Reality 11:15 Fit and Functional
(Room Visits) (AWR)
12:30 Reference a Librarian (2RC) 11:15 Travel Series (553)
2:30 "Bless You Boys" A Detroit 1:30 Bridge (5RC)
Tiger Presentation (AWR) 3:15 Exploring Architecture (Slate
7:00 Evening Movie* (AWR) Room)
10:15 Fit and Functional (4RC) 9:15 Rise and Shine (4RC)
12:30 Reference a Librarian 10:00 Rosary and Communion 2
(2RC) (AWR) 5
3:00 Oopsy Daisy Flower 11:15 Fit and Functional (AWR)
Sales (2RC Lobby) 11:15 Travel Series (553)
3:30 Mindful Meditation (Slate Room) 1:30 Bridge (5RC)
7:00 Evening Movie* (AWR) 1:30 g:DPISOd Committee Meeting
2:00 Kyle Schippa Presents: Where
In Michigan Am I? (AWR)
3:15 Exploring Architecture (Slate Room)
7:00 Tom Timlin Plays Guitar
(Outdoor Courtyard)
10:15 Fall Prevention (AWR) LOCATION KEY
11:15 Advanced Fit and 3 1 2RC - 2nd Floor Resident Center
Functional (AWR) 2RC Lobby - 2nd Floor Resident Center
11:30 Rendever Virtual Reality Lobby
(Room Visits) .
12:30 Reference a Librarian (2RC) 4RC - 4th Floor Resident Center

5RC - 5th Floor Resident Center
AWR - Ada Whitehouse Room
PDR - Private Dining Room
WRAS - Wild Rose Art Studio

2:00
3:30
7:00

Peter Bergin performs (AWR)
Mindful Meditation (Slate Room)
Evening Movie* (AWR)

Burcham Hills'

A Life Plan Community

FRI

Fall Prevention (AWR)

Tech Time (4RC)

Advanced Fit and 5
Functional (AWR)

Wine and Cheese (2RC)
Fascinating People and Places (4RC)

10:15
10:30
11:15

3:00
6:30

Fall Prevention (AWR)

Tech Time (4RC)

Advanced Fit and 1 2
Functional (AWR)

Manicures (4RC)

Quarterly Town Hall Meeting
(AWR)

10:15
10:30
11:15

1:00
2:00

6:30

Fascinating People and Places (4RC)
Fall Prevention (AWR)

Tech Time (4RC) 1 9
Advanced Fit and

Functional (AWR)

Manicures (4RC)

Wine and Cheese (2RC)
Fascinating People and Places (4RC)

10:15
10:30
11:15

1:00
3:00
6:30

Fall Prevention (AWR)

Advanced Fit and

Functional (AWR)

Manicures (4RC)

Friday Night at the Band Shell
(Lake Lansing)

Fascinating People and Places (4RC)

10:15
11:15

1:00
6:00

6:30

*Indicates that staff will not
be present and residents
may need support or
assistance to attend.

**Indicates specific special
program offered

10:00
1:30
2:00
7:00

10:00
1:30
2:00
7:00

10:00
1:30
2:00
7:00

10:00
1:30
2:00
7:00

Brain Boosters (4RC)
Movie Matinee (AWR)
Farkle (4RC)

Evening Movie* (AWR)

Brain Boosters (4RC)
Movie Matinee (AWR)
Farkle (4RC)

Evening Movie* (AWR)

Brain Boosters (4RC)
Movie Matinee (AWR)
Farkle (4RC)

Evening Movie* (AWR)

Brain Boosters (4RC)
Movie Matinee (AWR)
Farkle (4RC)

Evening Movie* (AWR)




