SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT
	10:15 Fall Prevention (AWR) 11:00 Manicures (5RC) 11:15 Advanced Fit and Functional (AWR) 1:30 Bridge (5RC) 2:00 Garden Tours (Outdoor Courtyard) 2:30 Ted Talks (Slate Room) 3:00 Living to Learn (553) 3:30 Burcham Mixer (Bistro)	9:15 Rise and Shine (4RC) 11:30 4th of July Picnic (Outdoor Courtyard) 2:00 4th Floor Neighborhood Meeting (4RC) 4:00 Wii Bowling (553)	10:15 Fall Prevention (AWR) 11:15 Advanced Fit and Functional (AWR) 12:30 Reference a Librarian (2RC) 1:00 RC Birthday Party (4RC) 2:00 Artist Studio (553) 3:30 Mindful Meditation (Slate Room) 7:00 Evening Movie* (AWR)	10:00 Rosary and Communion (AWR) 1:30 Bridge (5RC) 3:00 Living to Learn (553)	10:15 Fall Prevention (AWR) 10:30 Tech Time (4RC) 11:15 Advanced Fit and Functional (AWR) 3:00 Wine and Cheese (2RC) 6:30 Fascinating People and Places (4RC)	10:00 Brain Boosters (4RC) 1:30 Movie Matinee (AWR) 2:00 Farkle (4RC) 7:00 Evening Movie* (AWR)
10:00 TV Mass (AWR) 10:30 Live Stream Peoples Church (Room 553) 4:00 Vespers (AWR)	10:15 Fall Prevention (AWR) 11:00 Manicures (5RC) 11:15 Advanced Fit and Functional (AWR) 1:30 Art Appreciation with Ethel: (Slate Room) 1:30 Bridge (5RC) 2:30 Ted Talks (Slate Room) 2:45 Living to Learn (553) 3:00 RC Education Series (AWR) 3:30 Burcham Mixer (Bistro)	9:15 Rise and Shine (4RC) 10:00 Open Bible Study (Slate Room) 11:15 Fit and Functional (AWR) 1:00 Name that tune trivia (4RC) 2:00 Music with Jay Hill (AWR) 4:00 Wii Bowling (553)	10:15 Fall Prevention (AWR) 11:15 Advanced Fit and Functional (AWR) 12:00 Community Outing (Lansing Equine Center) 12:30 Reference a Librarian (2RC) 7:00 Evening Movie* (AWR)	9:15 Rise and Shine (4RC) 10:00 Rosary and Communion (AWR) 11:15 Fit and Functional (AWR) 11:30 Lunch Bunch (PF Changs) 1:30 Bridge (5RC) 3:30 Exploring Architecture (Slate Room) 4:00 Alzheimer's Caregiver Support Group (PDR) 7:00 Kiwanis Summer Band (Outdoor Courtyard)	10:15 Fall Prevention (AWR) 10:30 Tech Time (4RC) 11:15 Advanced Fit and Functional (AWR) 1:00 Manicures (4RC) 2:00 Quarterly Town Hall Meeting (AWR) 6:30 Fascinating People and Places (4RC)	10:00 Brain Boosters (4RC) 1:30 Movie Matinee (AWR) 2:00 Farkle (4RC) 7:00 Evening Movie* (AWR)
10:00 TV Mass (AWR) 10:30 Live Stream Peoples Church (Room 553) 2:00 Live Stream Musical Performance (AWR) 4:00 Vespers (AWR)	10:15 Fall Prevention (AWR) 11:00 Manicures (5RC) 11:15 Advanced Fit and Functional (AWR) 1:30 Bridge (5RC) 2:00 Garden Tours (Outdoor Courtyard) 2:30 Ted Talks (Slate Room) 3:00 Living to Learn (553) 3:30 Burcham Mixer (Bistro)	9:15 Rise and Shine (4RC) 10:00 Open Bible Study (Slate Room) 11:15 Fit and Functional (AWR) 11:30 Community Outing (Meridian Historical Village) 1:30 Gadget Workshop (2RC Lobby) 2:00 2nd Floor Neighborhood Meeting (PDR) 3:00 Lansing Area Parkinson's Support Group* (AWR) 4:00 Wii Bowling (553)	9:00 Burcham Wellness Fair (Courtyard) 11:30 Rendever Virtual Reality (Room Visits) 12:30 Reference a Librarian (2RC) 2:30 "Bless You Boys" A Detroit Tiger Presentation (AWR) 7:00 Evening Movie* (AWR)	9:15 Rise and Shine (4RC) 10:00 Rosary and Communion (AWR) 11:15 Fit and Functional (AWR) 11:15 Travel Series (553) 1:30 Bridge (5RC) 3:15 Exploring Architecture (Slate Room)	10:15 Fall Prevention (AWR) 10:30 Tech Time (4RC) 11:15 Advanced Fit and Functional (AWR) 1:00 Manicures (4RC) 3:00 Wine and Cheese (2RC) 6:30 Fascinating People and Places (4RC)	10:00 Brain Boosters (4RC) 1:30 Movie Matinee (AWR) 2:00 Farkle (4RC) 7:00 Evening Movie* (AWR)
10:00 TV Mass (AWR) 10:30 Live Stream Peoples Church (Room 553) 4:00 Vespers (AWR)	10:15 Fall Prevention (AWR) 11:00 Manicures (5RC) 11:15 Advanced Fit and Functional (AWR) 1:30 Bridge (5RC) 2:30 Ted Talks (Slate Room) 3:00 Living to Learn (553) 3:30 Burcham Mixer (Bistro)	9:15 Rise and Shine (4RC) 9:30 Death Cafe (WRAS) 10:00 Open Bible Study (Slate Room) 10:15 Fit and Functional (4RC) 1:00 Name that tune trivia (4RC) 3:00 5th Floor Neighborhood Meeting (5RC) 4:00 Wii Bowling (553)	10:15 Fit and Functional (4RC) 12:30 Reference a Librarian (2RC) 3:00 Oopsy Daisy Flower Sales (2RC Lobby) 3:30 Mindful Meditation (Slate Room) 7:00 Evening Movie* (AWR)	9:15 Rise and Shine (4RC) 10:00 Rosary and Communion (AWR) 11:15 Fit and Functional (AWR) 11:15 Travel Series (553) 1:30 Bridge (5RC) 1:30 RC Food Committee Meeting (PDR) 2:00 Kyle Schippa Presents: Where In Michigan Am I? (AWR) 3:15 Exploring Architecture (Slate Room) 7:00 Tom Timlin Plays Guitar (Outdoor Courtyard)	10:15 Fall Prevention (AWR) 11:15 Advanced Fit and Functional (AWR) 1:00 Manicures (4RC) 6:00 Friday Night at the Band Shell (Lake Lansing) 6:30 Fascinating People and Places (4RC)	10:00 Brain Boosters (4RC) 1:30 Movie Matinee (AWR) 2:00 Farkle (4RC) 7:00 Evening Movie* (AWR)
10:00 TV Mass (AWR) 10:30 Live Stream Peoples Church (Room 553) 2:00 Live Stream Musical Performance (AWR) 4:00 Vespers (AWR)	10:15 Fall Prevention (AWR) 11:00 Manicures (5RC) 11:15 Advanced Fit and Functional (AWR) 1:30 Bridge (5RC) 2:30 Ted Talks (Slate Room) 2:45 Living to Learn (553) 3:30 Burcham Mixer (Bistro)	9:15 Rise and Shine (4RC) 10:00 Open Bible Study (Slate Room) 11:15 Fit and Functional (AWR) 1:00 Name that tune trivia (4RC) 4:00 Wii Bowling (553)	10:15 Fall Prevention (AWR) 11:15 Advanced Fit and Functional (AWR) 11:30 Rendever Virtual Reality (Room Visits) 12:30 Reference a Librarian (2RC) 2:00 Peter Bergin performs (AWR) 3:30 Mindful Meditation (Slate Room) 7:00 Evening Movie* (AWR)	LOCATION KEY 2RC - 2nd Floor Resident Center 2RC Lobby - 2nd Floor Resident Center Lobby 4RC - 4th Floor Resident Center 5RC - 5th Floor Resident Center AWR - Ada Whitehouse Room PDR - Private Dining Room WRAS - Wild Rose Art Studio	*Indicates that staff will not be present and residents may need support or assistance to attend. **Indicates specific special program offered	
July 202) /		<u>ਸ</u>			







